WORK EXPERIENCE

Pelin Tanyeri Koc

10/27/1989, Izmir - Turkey
pelintanyeri@gmail.com

March 2022 -

Aug. 2019 - Jan. 2022

Nov. 2016 — Aug. 2019

Feb. 2011 — Nov. 2016

EDUCATION

Ala Restaurant, Washington DC — USA
Floor & Event Manager

Proteka Creative, Istanbul - Turkey
Communications & Event Manager

BAU Global, Istanbul - Turkey
Public Relations & Marketing Coordinator

Bahcesehir University, Istanbul - Turkey
Corporate Communications Specialist

Jan. 2022 -

Sep. 2011 — June 2014

Sep. 2006 — June 2010

Master’s in Business Administration (MBA) Concentration in Entrepreneurship
Bay Atlantic University, Washington, D.C.

Master of Arts in Marketing Communication and Public Relations
Bahcesehir University, Istanbul, Turkey

Bachelor of Arts in American Culture and Literature
Bahcesehir University, Istanbul, Turkey

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATION

2018
2014
2012
2011
2010

LANGUAGES

Motivation and Orientation Management
Corporate Social Responsibility

School of Diplomat

School of Politics

Global Leadership Forum

Turkish (Native speaker)
English (Fluent - Bilingual)


mailto:pelintanyeri@gmail.com

