Pelin Tanyeri Koc

10/27/1989, Izmir - Turkey pelintanyeri@gmail.com

WORK EXPERIENCE

March 2022 - Ala Restaurant, Washington DC – USA

Floor & Event Manager

Aug. 2019 - Jan. 2022 Proteka Creative, Istanbul - Turkey

Communications & Event Manager

Nov. 2016 – Aug. 2019 BAU Global, Istanbul – Turkey

Public Relations & Marketing Coordinator

Feb. 2011 – Nov. 2016 Bahcesehir University, Istanbul - Turkey

Corporate Communications Specialist

EDUCATION

Jan. 2022 – Master's in Business Administration (MBA) Concentration in Entrepreneurship

Bay Atlantic University, Washington, D.C.

Sep. 2011 – June 2014 Master of Arts in Marketing Communication and Public Relations

Bahcesehir University, Istanbul, Turkey

Sep. 2006 – June 2010 Bachelor of Arts in American Culture and Literature

Bahcesehir University, Istanbul, Turkey

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATION

2018	Motivation and Orientation Management
2014	Corporate Social Responsibility
2012	School of Diplomat
2011	School of Politics
2010	Global Leadership Forum

LANGUAGES

Turkish (Native speaker) English (Fluent – Bilingual)